TSL…M
Ⅱ̶101 Ⅱ̶102
T
S
L…
M
1N=0.102kgf=0.2248lbs.
1mm=0.03937inch

Shape Model and size
Stroke length（mm）
TSL120  M
TSL170  M
TSL170SM
TSL  90  M
50 500400300250200150100
Table width
（mm）
120
170
170
90
1 000800600
☆
TSL220  M 220
220mm
170mm
170mm
120mm

TSL…M: Precision Positioning Table L
Size indicates table width.
Select a size from the list of Table 1.
Select a stroke length from the list of Table 1.
As for a motor attachment, select it from the list of Table 2.
・Motor should be prepared by customer.
・Please specify motor attachment applicable to motor for use.
・A coupling shown in Table 3 is mounted on the main body before shipment. However, the
final position adjustment should be performed by customer since it is only temporarily fixed.
・When specifying an AC servomotor attachment, an origin sensor is not provided.
 5: Lead 5mm
10: Lead 10mm
Table 1  Sizes, table width dimensions, and stroke lengths unit: mm
Model and size Table width Stroke length
TSL 90 M  90  50, 100, 150, 200, 250,  300
TSL120 M 120 100, 150, 200, 250, 300,  400, 500, 600
TSL170 M 170 150, 200, 250, 300, 400,  500
TSL170S M 170 300, 400, 500, 600, 800, 1 000
TSL220 M 220 300, 400, 500, 600, 800, 1 000
Table 2  Application of motor attachment
Models of motor to be used
Flange

Hole for 4-M5
6-M5 Depth 10
TSL90M
unit: mm
Identification number
Stroke length Dimensions of table Mass
（Ref.）
kgS E1 E2
Overall length
L
Mounting holes of bed
A B
TSL90M- 50  50
30 30
200  40  70 2.8
TSL90M-100 100 250  90  95 3.2
TSL90M-150 150 300 140 120 3.5
TSL90M-200 200 350 190 145 3.9
TSL90M-250 250 400 240 170 4.2
TSL90M-300 300 450 290 195 4.6
（20） 60 A 60 20
（B） 60 B
L 5
80 4-M4 Depth 8

1N=0.102kgf=0.2248lbs.
1mm=0.03937inch
TSL120M
unit: mm
Identification
number
Stroke length Dimensions of table
Mass
（Ref.）
kgS E1 E2
Overall
length
L
Mounting holes of bed
A B C D n
TSL120M-100 100
40 40
300  85 107.5  85 22.5  8  6.1
TSL120M-150 150 350 135 132.5  85 22.5 12  6.6
TSL120M-200 200 400 185 157.5  85 22.5 12  7.1
TSL120M-250 250 450 235 182.5  85 22.5 12  7.6
TSL120M-300 300 500 255 207.5  85 37.5 12  8.1
TSL120M-400 400 600 355 207.5 185 37.5 12  9.1
TSL120M-500 500 700 455 207.5 285 37.5 12 10.1
TSL120M-600 600 800 555 207.5 385 37.5 12 11.1
φ
10
（D） 85 A 85 D
BC（B）

unit: mm
Identification
number
Stroke length Dimensions of table
Mass
（Ref.）
kgS E1 E2
Overall
length
L
Mounting holes of bed
A B
C
（the number of holes×pitch）
n
TSL170M-150 150
25 25
310 100  77 250  8  7.2
TSL170M-200 200 360 150 102 300  8  7.8
TSL170M-250 250 410 200 127 350（2×175） 10  8.4
TSL170M-300 300 460 250 152 400（2×200） 10  9.1
TSL170M-400 400 560 350 202 500（2×250） 10 10.4
TSL170M-500 500 660 450 252 600（2×300） 10 11.6
（30） C 30
105 A 105
（B） 156 B
L 5

kgS E1 E2
Overall
length
L
Mounting holes of bed
A
(the number of holes×pitch)
B n
TSL220M- 300   300
40 40
  580   440（2×220） 210  6 20.1
TSL220M- 400   400   680   540（2×270） 260  6 22.5
TSL220M- 500   500   780   640（2×320） 310  6 24.7
TSL220M- 600   600   880   740（4×185） 360 10 27.0
TSL220M- 800   800 1 080   940（4×235） 460 10 31.5
TSL220M-1000 1 000 1 280 1 140（4×285） 560 10 36.2
Note （1）Applicable to AT210.
（70）
（B） 160 B
L